W
!

NBCA

North Buckhead
Civic Association

I

Wieuca Road Church Rezoning Request
NBCA Review Process

Goal: Develop a recommended set of conditions for the Wieuca Church Rezoning Request

Key Activities to Date

Public Input Meeting

Public Input Meeting

Newsletter Article

Public Input Meeting

Developer Input Meeting

NBCA Board Input Meeting
Neighbor Input Meeting

Traffic Study Meeting

Input from neighborhood groups
Issue Preliminary Conditions List
Public Update Meeting

Begin negotiations with developer
NBCA Zoning Committee Vote on Conditions

Future Non-NBCA Activities

NPU-B Zoning Committee Meeting

NPU-B Board Meeting

Revised: 8/16/21

6/21
7/8
7/16
7/19
7/20
7/26
7/27
8/2
8/4
8/9
8/11
8/12

8/16

8/31

9/7



