

## Wieuca Road Church Rezoning Request NBCA Review Process

Goal: Develop a recommended set of conditions for the Wieuca Church Rezoning Request

## **Key Activities to Date**

Public Input Meeting	6/21
Public Input Meeting	7/8
Newsletter Article	7/16
Public Input Meeting	7/19
Developer Input Meeting	7/20
NBCA Board Input Meeting	7/26
Neighbor Input Meeting	7/27
Traffic Study Meeting	8/2
Input from neighborhood groups	8/4
Issue Preliminary Conditions List	8/9
Public Update Meeting	8/11
Begin negotiations with developer	8/12
NBCA Zoning Committee Vote on Conditions	8/16
Future Non-NBCA Activities	
NPU-B Zoning Committee Meeting	8/31
NPU-B Board Meeting	9/7

Revised: 8/16/21